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150m SFP Transceiver

Descriptions:

4G Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 150m DOM Transceiver Module (MMF, 850nm, 150m, LC,
DOM);
SFP Transceiver module is more and more widely used in telecommunication and data
transmission. Due to its compact design, convenient operation, flexible dispositions, it is
much greatly reducing operation cost and enhancing the effect. Optico is a professional
manufacturer for optical SFP transceiver module. Due to its high quality, competitive price
and best service, products by OPTICO is well-received by customers.

Characteristics:
Compact design.
Good stability performance and excellent compatibility.
Cost effective.

Applications:
Applications in telecommunications;
Data communications;
Video optical transceiver;
Base station
Tunnel traffic monitoring

Product Parameters:
100M SFP Transceiver

Genuine AFBR-57R5AP Vendor Name OPTICO

Form Type SFP Max Data Rate 4.25Gbps

Wavelength 850nm Cable Distance 150m @ 4.25Gbps

Interface LC duplex Optical Components VCSEL 850nm

Cable Type MMF DOM Support Yes

TX Power -9~ 0dBm Receiver Sensitivity < -20dBm

Commercial
Temperature Range

0 to 70°C (32 to
158°F)

Protocols MSA Compliant



Shenzhen Optico Communication Co., Ltd

Advantages:
1, Competitive prices: We are manufacturer wholesaling to customers directly. There is no
middleman cost. So we can offer high quality products while keeping price advantage.
2, Fast production and delivery time: Usually within 5~8 days. All our products are brand
new, not stock products, avoiding problems caused by storage.
4, Considerate services: professional technical support, good service for pre-sale and
after-sales.

FAQ:
1, Q: Are you manufacturer? Where is your factory?
A: Yes, we are manufacturer. Our factory is in Shenzhen.

2, Q: What is your production capacity?
A: Usually 100,000 pcs/month. Of course, we can enlarge the production capacity
according to your order requirement.

3, Q: What is the production lead time?
A: Usually within 7 working days after deposit. All of our products are brand new ones, not
stocks. In this way, we can make sure the quality, performance, appearance and reliability.
And no faults which maybe caused during long-term stock.

Quality and standards are the foundation of OPTICO. We are dedicated to providing

customers with outstanding, standards-compliant products and services. OPTICO has

passed many quality system verification, like CE, RoHS, FCC, etc. Welcome customers

from all over the world to inquire and cooperate with us. .
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